
*Open Enrollment meeting may be attended on County 
regular time with your supervisor’s approval.

2009 Open Enrollment
Meeting Schedule

Benefits are an important part of your total compensation package. 
Take advantage of this opportunity to discover your options. Please allow one hour per session.

2009 Health Fairs Schedule

CITY DATE DAY TIME LOCATION

SAN BERNARDINO 06/01/09 Mon 10:00 a.m. 
1:00 p.m. 

County Government Center - Board Chambers
385 North Arrowhead Avenue

ONTARIO 06/02/09 Tue 9:30 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 

TAD - Dorothy Rowe Conference Room
1637 East Holt Boulevard

FONTANA 06/02/09 Tue 1:30 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. 

TAD - Crosswell Commons Room
7977 Sierra Avenue

COLTON 06/03/09 Wed 9:30 a.m. 
11:00 a.m.

ARMC - Oak Room
400 North Pepper Avenue

HESPERIA 06/04/09 Thur 9:30 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 

TAD - Conference Room B, Second Floor
9655 9th Avenue

BARSTOW 06/04/09 Thur 2:00 p.m. JESD - Job Club Room
1300 East Mt. View

SAN BERNARDINO 06/08/09 Mon 9:30 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 

Hall of Records - ACR Conference Room A & B, Fourth Floor
222 W. Hospitality Lane

NEEDLES 06/09/09 Tue 10:00 a.m. 
1:00 p.m. 

Needles Park & Recreation - Gymnasium, Arts and Crafts Room
1705 “J” Street

REDLANDS 06/10/09 Wed 9:30 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 

TAD - Conference Room A, Second Floor
881 East Redlands Boulevard

LOMA LINDA 06/11/09 Thur 9:30 a.m. 
11:00 a.m. 

Child Support - Sunrise Room
10417 Mt. View Avenue (Child Support Staff only)

RANCHO CUCAMONGA 06/12/09 Fri 10:00 a.m. 
1:00 p.m. 

Superior Court - Executive Conference Room, First Floor
8303 Haven Avenue

SAN BERNARDINO 06/15/09 Mon 1:30 p.m. 
3:00 p.m.

General Services - Large Conference Room
777 East Rialto Avenue

VICTORVILLE 06/16/09 Tue 10:00 a.m. 
1:00 p.m. 

Ambassador Hotel - Lounge
15494 Palmdale Road

SAN BERNARDINO 06/17/09 Wed 1:30 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. 

Public Services Group - Hearing Room
825 East Third Street

YUCCA VALLEY 06/18/09 Thur 10:00 a.m. TAD - Large Conference Room
56357 Pima Trail

JOSHUA TREE 06/18/09 Thur 1:00 p.m. Court House - Hearing Room
6527 White Feather Road

CITY DATE DAY TIME LOCATION

SAN BERNARDINO 06/01/09 Mon 9 a.m. to 3 p.m. County Government Center - Rotunda 
385 North Arrowhead Avenue

NEEDLES 06/09/09 Tue 10 a.m. to 2 p.m. Needles Park & Recreation - Gymnasium
1705 “J” Street

RANCHO CUCAMONGA 06/12/09 Fri 9 a.m. to 3 p.m. Superior Court - Jury Assembly Room
8303 Haven Avenue

VICTORVILLE 06/16/09 Tue 9 a.m. to 3 p.m. Ambassador Hotel - Convention Room B and C
15494 Palmdale Road


